H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV12, 13

PARTS NO S PARTS NAME FK 5/ Kk K USD(3)

ATV-12-1 Engine KEHL 110cc, Eha 15 172

ATV-12-2 Joint Carburetor B 7J43% I 21

ATV-12-3 s Carburetor b3 2% 19# 1R 18
iw

ATV-12-4 SO Air-cleaner eSS 1R 2

ATV-12-5 Frame Comp. o 110CCRJEZK £ 118

ATV-12-6 \ Steering Shaft Assy J7 AT AR 10
arnom

ATV-12-7 SRS o Upper/lower Rocker Pin R & 31

ATV-12-8 “ JE P X A 13

NETD
ATV-12-9 ”;'D Rear Axle Block Jatf M52 X 132 1R 10
ATV-12-10 . Front Shock Absorber B E M10 X275 1% 18
oo
ATV-12-11 rero Rear Shock Absorber JEIRE M10 X250 Ui 13

Page 1 of 5



H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV12, 13

ATV-12-12 PR HANDLEBAR J7 A4 1R 5
—3:
ATV-12-13 o Steering Tie-rod BRLFi AT M10X 130 A+ 13
ATV-12-14 f exhaust shaft R 1R 13
'--_.—--'".

ATV-12-15 reo Two time take—in pipe TUGHA IR 1£ 8
*®u

ATV-12-16 s J7 AR B i i8] 3

------ 1 J

00i

ATV-12-17 = 77 TAAE R AR B 24 1

<
ATV-12-18 o> Main Wire SRS 1 8
ATV-12-19 wro Coil e AL 1R 4
»
ATV-12-20 Lo Retifier H Fe 1R 3
&

ATV-12-21 kil Lginition KB X 4
~

ATV-12-22 L Relay ek 1R 4
Be

=2

ATV-12-23 oo Annunciator R 1E 26
S

ATV-12-24 e Throttle Cable TEES B E720mm, 47FE75mm R 2

Page 2 of 5




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV12, 13

ATV-12-25 s Front brake cable M 2248 FZ#:885mm, 17 FE78mm 2HR 5
ATV-12-26 wrne Braking System JE R ZEZE AR WKL 4m 1& 36
ATV-12-27 L 3X245 154§ 0
e
ATV-12-28 ] Steering Knuckle Pin 1) M 5l6. 5, 58 145 20
ATV-12-29 .y B =il i8] 54
ATV-12-30 ‘ Gas Tank iz Relpak 13 8
/—
ATV-12-31 o gas pipe A 5X8X 20 IBic) 1
ATV-12-32 s —— Rear Axle J5%h 30X 630 1R 15
ee
ATV-12-33 o Bearing JEHR & 6208 24 4
oo
ATV-12-34 e oil Seal JE bR 35X55X7.5 24 1
s o
KD
ATV-12-35 Bearing J& S 6001 24 1
ATV-12-36 E.,;., Front Rim Seat Ja AR N 24 14
ATV-12-37 Adjust Bolt T M8 X 55 24 0

Page 3 of 5




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV12, 13

ATV-12-38 i Chain % 42087677 1% 1
ATV-12-39 rerin Drive Sprocket B 42083715 A4 1
ATV-12-40 Krro Disc Brake zﬁﬁiuﬁ 3mm 160mm l/l\ 1
ATV-12-41 o s Drive Sprocket seat @f«ﬁ?ﬁ@ ‘Il% %ﬂ 1 /I\ 6
ATV-12-42 Disc Brake Seat 5%%”@ ‘Il%%ﬂ l/l\ 6
ATV-12-43 Ftont tire Hi e 16X 8. 00-7 2 38
ATV-12-44 Rear tire Jakt 16X 8. 00-7 2 38
ATV-12-45 e Function Switch IhiEFC 1R 4
ATV-12-46 e Throttle Switch JIMHESS RN ZE S s E I 10
ATV-12-47 wreo Flangle Bar Cap. FiuE IEh) 3
ﬁ‘.
ATV-12-48 rcrro Electrical Switch EENmE] 1R 2
“—-—.ﬁ:‘fl.
ATV-12-49 P Front Head Light ﬁﬁj{ﬂ— 1 /D\ 4
i
ATV-12-50 e Rear light Ja AT 1R 4

Page 4 of 5




H:\KMD parts list with price\ATV12, 13

ATV-12-51

ATV-12-52

ATV-12-53

Whole Fender A YA & 49
Battery CEM 12V4AH 1A 28
Rear shelf }ﬁﬂ\?ﬁ 1% 8

Page 5 of 5




